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2018 NPNZ longitudinal survey

» 2yrly self report electronic survey
monkey

» 2012 =76% (n76 of 100)
» 2014 =70% (n 91 of 129)
» 2016 =85% (n124 of 145)

» 2018 = 65% [n.211 of 321]
» 181 x NPNZ & 30 x non NPNZ

» 77% of NPNZ members surveyed

» NPNZ membership represents
74% all NZ NPs [n. 234 of n.321]
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What does this map show?

This map shows the percentage

of the population within each DHB

that are Maori, based on the information recorded
in the 2013 Census.
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Employed in a clinical NP role¢ Yes 97% [95% 201 6]
X 3 NPs can not find a job

"

U

3% [N.6] 3 OF 6 NOT EMPLOYED AS IF OFFERED A POSITION -
NPS, WOULD WORK AS AN NP DEPENDANT ON HOURS &
GEOGRAPHICALLY MANAGEABLE



DHE on
individual...

Who currently Wiy
employs NP’'s¢ PHO e PHC

MECA
Independent
DHB 46.7% [60% 2012] practice but...
PHO = 15% [6.9% 2012] madical...
Self employed 9.9% [6.9% 2012] i -
FUsSt
Private medical practice 20%
[15.3% 2012]
University
16% have multiple employers
was 18% in 2016 2change Self Employed -
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What is your status re prescribinge
» 98% of NPs 95% everyday 79%in 2012

» 2% not RXing by choice [ <% 4 of 2016, was 9% in 2014]

» how do you document your prescribing?

» 71% electronically increase of 11% [50% 2012, 60% in 210¢]
» 50% scripting by more than one method

» DHB hand written scripts higher use than med charts

» NON DHB med chart used more than hand written scripts

O 1Oy E-To ) SO0 e (v} 20 40 &0 80 100 120 140 160 180 200
P Electonic patient management system  [JJJJ DHE medication chart

DHE prescription pad Mon DHE handwritten script
Momn DHE medication chart ie Residentail Care, Hospice @ Mon DHE handwritten script

Electonic patient management system I DHE medication chart DHE prescription pad




If you are
prescribing
electronically
which system/s
do you use ¢

» Medtech market leader

»12% use 1Chart Tonique

» growth in RACF

» raft of newer providers of

e-prescribing on market

Answered: 153  Skipped: 58
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What Is your status re use of laboratory

Investigationse

93 % ordering investigations regularly
[93 % 2012, 98% 2014, 91% 2016]

70% on daily basis
[2012 =64%, 2016 was 73% ¢ Reflects # of new NPs]

Answered: 201 Skipped: 10

How do you order laboratory investigations?

61% electronically [ 17% across all formats]

[elec’rronicolly - 46% 20] 2' 55% 20] 6 iElectrunic pa1l':|lgnt manag&mer;ztugystem .Dl-lﬁoﬁ:nrms
&18% 2016 = order across all formats] Private laboratory forms



What types of laboratory
iInvestigations do NPs order?

» 2012 2018

Blood haematology,
100% Blood biochemistry eg

andard testing incl, ...
Blood immunology eg
HIV, Hep B/ C...

Other (anything else

you test which is not g7

First or subsequent
Antenatal bloods

Blood

!nmmnc-lu:h;r:.-' Blood hormone/

Blood drug levels )
endocrine

Blood other eg, HLAB27,

Histology PSA . TIG

Blood ather
{eqg PSA/

l,"' ANATTGG) Cytology - urine Microbiology swabs

Cytology - smears Microbiology urine

e i'l-"ﬁﬂ;l: rlzl;l ||3|-|:| ay

unne

Microbiology faecal

Microbiology other
(body fluids/ sputum)
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Which electronic
ordering system for
laboratory
Investigations do you
usee

select which ever
apply to your practice

Very useful data when lobbying
for change to PMS systems &
seeking sponsorship

Other ¢¢

Medtech
Evolution

My Practice

Prafile

Other (please
specify)
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X-RAY ICONS

| fatus, | f
What is your status, re ordering o ~ (1 1 1Y

radiology Investigationse

% 81 O K
O@®E

» 71% ordering on a regular basis
daily to fortnightly < 2%
» 86% of all NPs request at least

How do you order
radiology investigationse

monthly

14% not ordering ? Effect of # of newer /9% order electronically
NPs?

?? Radiologists blocking in some DHBs. > 12% since 2016

, . work out % across all formats
2016 = 73% ordering on regular basis

daily — fortnightly, , [2016= 18% ]Jorder across several
88% of all NPs request up to monthly basis
formats]



do you ordere

. Greater variety ordered>>>
1




documentation / certifications

68% doing ACC’s M45/ ARC18

» 54% Work& Income Work Capacity
Certificates

» 42% Hosp admission/ discharge
» 26% Death Certificates
» 24 % Cremation Certificates

» 15% Driver Licensing?




/ 1 ‘; :
NP role happin

Current work environment
provides you with the ™%
necessary resources and
support to practice safely?

Role functioning to itstull \\
potential?
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) ¥es absolutely [} Yes mostly ¥es partially at times Mot really
Definitely not

) ¥es absolutely [ e
Definitely not




What other
things do
you do o

promote NP
rolese

Teathl'ng !
education...

Mentoring
budding NPs

Writing
academic papers

Presenting at
conference

Running NP
regional pee...

MNP
representati...

MP
representat...

Other

54 % speak at conference in their own time

Running NP regional peer support

rk on regional bodies

ve work on national bodies




Financial support by your employer

to maintain competencies for 3

yvearly audit NCNZ requirement to o 200
reﬂeW APC On NP? P Mot at all [ Yes, partially Yes, fully

Professional
development.
Research
initatives.

Quality
improvement...

» 1in 3 fully funded
» Massive variation of PD funding
» NIL to $7,000

Scholarship-
further study

» Nil budgets across range of employers ; .
mixed/DHB/ private/PHO/ & self employed

rawve

Registration

» X 5 NPs still keep up RN portfolio as well for... _

Accommodation

» READ YOUR CONTRACT pectlic - Specific clinical supervision
> GET ADVICE




funded or
allocatead
non clinical
time from

Velll
employer
for
feaching
of others ¢

200 300

Bine [ yes, enter average hours per month in box below

X 1003hrs /mth

PLUS X 20 NPs not able to quantify hours

57% of NPs do this work for free
= 571hrs per month
= 14 wks FTE gifted EVERY MONTH

= $ 28,550/mth x12 = $324,600



Other stuff...change agents

» 25 x NP’s still in a pilot position » 25 x NP’s have changed/ widened

18% of employers retained an NP T

position in the instance of an NP

leaving a role. » Xé0 planning o make changes

» 12% of employers NOT retained an adding specialty field learning to
NP position in the instance of an expand practice / mental health
NP leaving a role. removing restriction to wider NP

Well ¢

» 36% NP succession planning in
place for your role » 6% still have exclusions to practice



X 33 nott NENZAESEEEE NG <

» 4 site cost » 2 plan fo join

> very few just
not interested
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